under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for
Higher Education for ST Students for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year
2024-25

Sir

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.474210/-
(Rupees Four lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Ten Only) towards Scholarship as
recurring grant to Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad under the Central

Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST
Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year

[...]

Balance available : 326927265 :sbursing Officer

sig„,i#gil,idBg£fgTdtE§,v£PtggiD„wi„go#i,er

b

Dated..............................

Page No: 3 / 4

25-03-2025 14:20.06 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for payment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 474210/- (Four Lakhs Seventy-Four Thousand Two
Hundred Ten Rupee(s) Only)

UFSing Officer
JaI ATta i rs

Zl::;i;:'£i:hi'>,gbS:aiDDO Maker DDO Checker

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.(in figures)/.(Rupees in words) : 474210/- (Four Lakhs Seventy-Four Thousand Two
Hundred Ten Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.....................................................................

Reason of Objection..............................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

VCNI chl teN